MGA RESULTS - 4-MAN 2-BEST BALLS - POINTS

3/18/2017
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FIRST - WHITE

 OBERST, DAN
LEITH, BRADY

RALEY, KIP

GILLESPIE, ROBERT
 GARDNER, JAIME

VINES, MARK
KUNTZ, HARRY
JAEGER, ROB

- WILKINS, BILLY

BOWEN, TERRY
JONES, DOUG

SECOND - WHITE

BURCH, GARY
WILLIAMS, JEFF

'CORNELL, SHANE

- JOHNSON, JOEY

WELDEN, ADAM

OBRIEN, TOM
HANKS, MARTY

SMITH, PAUL

' VERNOR, DAVID

RIZZO, TRIP

'BURGAN, RANDY

THIRD - WHITE
' DAVIS, ROB |

SHUGART, KIM
KOUNTZ, MATT
MORRIS, JASON
CORRIVEAU, JAMIE
SCHONEMANN, DOUG
WOOLFORD, STAN

~ FUQUA, DAVID

STOCKS, JIMMY

FOURTH - WHITE

- PONDER, MICHAEL

PHILLIPS, KEVIN

CROOM, THOMAS

CHRISTNAGEL, MARTY
IVEY, TY
SWEARINGEN, GERRETT

~ WISE, JIM

FIFTH - WHITE
SEAY, STEVE
ROBERTS, ROB
HAYS, BILLY

'GARCIA, ROBERT

COTTER, PAUL
OBRIEN, DANNY
PLATO, JEREMY
GILLESPIE, JAMES
BAAS, TROY
SULLIVAN, JOE

- ROTTGER, JOHN

KIP RALEY
. GREG TAYLOR
CHRIS RUSSELL H-i-0
DICK NOEL
ROB JAEGER
HARRY KUNTZ
MATT KOUNTZ
DON DEJARLAIS

Hcp Pts Made (tor-)

6 48 57 9

7 47 54 7

4 . 50 b6 6

7 47 52 5

6 48 51 3

6 48 47 -1

7 47 45 -2

7 47 44 -3

7 47 43 -4

4 50 43 7

7 47 40 -7
Hcp Pts Made (+or-)

8 46 49 3

3 46 47 1

9 45 46 1

8 46 44 -2

9 45 42 -3

9 45 42 -3

9 45 40 -5

9 45 39 -6

9 45 39 -6

9 45 38 -7

9 45 32 -13
Hep Pts Made (+or-)

12 42 46 4

10 14 47 3

10 44 46 2

12 42 44 2

12 42 43 1

12 42 42 0

12 42 41 -1

11 43 41 -2

12 42 38 -4
Hcp Pts Made (+or-)

13 41 43 2

14 40 42 2

15 39 4 2

15 39 39 0

13 41 39 -2

15 3o 32 -7

15 39 32 -7
Hep Pts - Made (+or-)

17 37 41 4

19 35 37 2

17 37 34 -3

17 37 33 -4

24 30 25 5

29 25 20 -5

23 31 25 -6

19 35 27 -8

17 37 28 -9

22 32 19 13

17 37 22 15

WHITE SKINS

SHANE CORNELL/BRADY LEITH

GOLD SKINS
L.JOHNSON/C.ROWE/G.TAYLOR

GREEN SKINS
GLEN ARD/BOYKIN(2)/N.COX

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD

Place
1ST

tie2,3

tie2,3

tie3
tie3

Place

tiel 2,3
tiel,2,3
tiel,2,3

Place
1ST

2ND

3JRD

Payout
$30
$15
$10

| Payout

© $30
$13
$13

Payout
8§30
$15
$5
$5

Payout
$17
$17
$17

Payout
330
815
$10




MGA RESULTS - 4-MAN 2-BEST BALLS - POINTS

3/18/2017
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FIRST - GOLD

TAYLOR, GREG (GO)
 ROWE, CHRIS (GO)
'MCNALLY, GREG (GO)

' BARNETTE, HAROLD (GO
'HOWARD, BILL (G0)

ETHERIDGE, WIN (GO)
PANNETON, CLYDE (GO)
OCONNOR(GO), ANTHONY
POWELL, RUSTY (GO)

 TILLMAN, JOHN(GO0)
" HOWARD, LORENZO (G0)

SECOND - GOLD
RUSSELL, CHRIS (GO)
JOHNSON, LAYNE (G)
RODER, DAN (GO)

ZAHN, ED (GO)
SCHAUB, GUY (GO)

'SELF, JOE (GO)

MALOY, GARY (GO)
YANCE, ERIC (GO)

'READ, JIM (GO)

RUOTOLO, FRANK (GO)
THIRD - GOLD

FITZGERALD, ED(GO)
GRASSLEY, ALBERT (GO

'STANKOSKI, DAN (GO)

TEMONIA, FRANK {GO) |
BEDNAROWSKI, PAUL (GO)
DMYTRO, DAVID (GO)

' THORPE, GEORGE (GO)

PIERCE, DANNY (GO)
ROBBINS, BOB (GO)
LANGUS, ED (GO)

FOURTH - GOLD

KAPLERCHUK, PAUL (GO)
' JACOBSON, LARRY (GO)
WADNER, DAVID (GO)

' WINSLOW, GEORGE(GO)
'MOSTYN, HANK (GO)

SULLIVAN, JIM (GO)

' TAYLOR, JAMES(GO)
- GRAHAM, BRUCE (GO)

FIRST - GREEN

'STEVERSON, LEE (GR)
COX, NATHAN (GR)

BOYKIN, CHUBBY (GR
HALDEMAN, JIM (GR)
ARD, GLEN (GR)
DETWILER, CHUCK (GR)
DEJARLAIS, DON (GR)
NOEL, DICK (GR)
MIXON, LONNIE (GR)

'HAMILTON, DENNIS (GR)

WEBB, JERRY (GR)
GALANOPOULOS, DANNY(GR
HENDERSON, ELLIS(GR)

Hcp

8
11

12
11
12
13
14
11
11

13

Hcp

16
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16

18
Hcp

19
21
21
21
20
19
21
19
20
19

Hcp

23
26

28

29
23
32
26
27

Hcpr |

22
21
17
12
18
24
19
17

12
20

10
15
31

4L

. Puws

39

Pts Made (+or-) Place
46 56 10 1ST
43 53 10 ~ 2ND
41 43 2 3JRD
42 43 1
43 43 0
42 41 1
40 -1
403 38 -2
43 39 -4
43 33 -10
41 0 ~41
Pts Made + or - Place
38 46 8 tiel,2
36 44 8 tiel,2
Jo 39 3 3JRD
J6 38 2
36 36 0
36 35 -1
38 36 -2
38 36 2
38 35 -3
36 31 -5
Pts Made (+or-) Place
35 42 7 1ST
33 38 5 2ND
33 35 2 JRD
33 35 2
34 35 1
35 35 0
33 33 0
35 34 -1
34 32 -2
35 32 -3
Pts Made (+or-) Place
31 42 11 1ST
28 36 8 2ND
26 33 7 " 3RD
25 30 5
31 32 1
22 23 1
28 26 -2
27 0 -27
Made (+or-) Place
32 41 9 18T
33 40 7 ~2ND
37 43 6 ~ 3RD
42 47 5 4TH
36 41 5
30 35 5
35 39 4
37 40 3
42 40 -2
34 32 -2
44 40 4
27 -12
23 0 -23

Payout

Payout
$30
$15
$10

$23
$23
$10

Payout
$30
$15
$10

Payout
$30
$15
$10

Payout
$30
$20
$15
$10
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MGA 4-MAN - 2-BEST BALLS - TEAMS

POWELL, RUSTY (GO) |
ETHERIDGE, WIN (GO}
BARNETTE, HAROLD (i
BOYKIN, CHUBBY (GR |

STOCKS, JIMMY
PONDER, MICHAEL
HAYS, BILLY
OBRIEN, TOM

TILLMAN, JOHN(GD)
HALDEMAN, JIM (GR)
RUSSELL, CHRIS (GO)

WOOLFORD, STAN
CORRIVEAU, JAMIE
BAAS,TROY =
OBRIEN, DANNY

GILLESPIE, ROBERT
HANKS, MARTY
SEAY, STEVE

GILLESPIE, JAMES

FUQUA, DAVID
READ, JIM (GO)
GARCIA, ROBERT
PLATO, JEREMY

WERB, JERRY
WISE, JIM _
CHRISTNAGEL, MARTY
MIXON, LONNIE

SWEARINGEN, GERRE1
NOEL, DICK (GR)
SELF, JOE (GO)
DEJARLAIS, DON (GR)
Hole: 01

ROTTGER, JOHN

JOHNGSON, LAYNE (G)
SCHAURB, GUY (GO)
DMYTRO, DAVID (GO)
Hole: )1

HAMILTON, DENNIS (G

1

12
12
17

12

13
17
9

11

12
16

20

12

12
17

29

7

17

19

16
17
23

10

15

SECOND FLIGH] Hep | P

42

37

42

141
37
45

43

Az

38
34

42
42

37

25

47
45
37

s

43
38

7

31

39

B39

39

39

36
35

37

36
36
35

34

25

Team

Quota

84

34

25
15
9

34

25

15

34

e

0

30
2

34

23

K}

23

16

31

14

30

22
14
7

15 .

82

82

79

78

78

78

75
22

B

99

97

97

103

91

105

91

92

15

15

21

12

27

13

2nd $30ea

1st $50ea

16

19

3rd $25ea

341872017



MGA 4-MAN - 2-BEST BALLS - TEAMS

RODER, DAN (GO)
ARD, GLEN (GR)
PIERCE, DANNY (GO)

YANCE, ERIC (GO)
LANGUS, ED (GO) ,
BEDNAROWSKI, PAUL
STANKOSKI, DAN (GO)

CROOM, THOMAS

ROBERTS, ROB
SULLIVAN, JOE
COTTER, PAUL

WHITNEY, JIM (GO)

COX, NATHAN (GR)
STEVERSON, LEE (GR)
TACOBSON, LARRY (GC

HOWARD, LORENZO (G

CUPPLES, AL (GO} Blind
GRAHAM, BRUCE (GO)
HEDERSON, ELLIS (GR)

ROBBINS, BOB (GO)

TEMONIA, FRANK (GO)
MOSTYN, HANK (GO)
KAPLERCHUK, PAUL {t

GRASSLEY, ALBERT (G

TAYLOR, JAMES(GO)
WINSLOW, GEORGE(GC

THORPE, GEORGE (GO)

DETWILER, CHUCK (G
WADNER, DAVID (GO}
SULLIVAN, JIM {(GO)

RUOTOLO, FRANK (GO

THIRD FLIGHT" Hep

18
18

18

19

16

19

20

P

15
19

22
24

15

21
22
26

13

22
27
23

20

21

23

CUPPLES, ALAN (GO)

23

21

22
26
29

21

24

28

32

38

15
34

33

39

35
32
30

39
33
32

28

41

32
27
31

34

33

3
31

33

32
28

25

33

30

26
22

30

- B

14

3

-

B

31

20
13

33
19
1

27

20
12

26
19
n

26

18

10

4

72

71

69

o

62

59

92

92

87

92

84

91

85

86

20

23

15

23

27

1st

3rd

2nd

 $30ea

 $50ea

© $25ea

3/18/2017



